2024 Fee Schedule - Domestic Students

Brisbane Boys' College



New Students

Application Fee \$550 (Non-refundable)

Confirmation Fee \$2,250 (Non-refundable) this fee is not deducted from future Tuition Fees

Tuition Fees									
Year level	Tuition Per Annum	Tuition Per Semester (2)	Tuition Per Instalment (4)	Technology Levy Per Student	Campus Development Levy Per Family				
					(NotTax Deductible)				
Prep	\$22,180	\$11,090	\$5,545	\$440	\$1,480				
1-3	\$23,196	\$11,598	\$5,799	\$492	\$1,480				
4-6	\$25,128	\$12,564	\$6,282	\$608	\$1,480				
7-12	\$29,436	\$14,718	\$7,359	\$1,388	\$1,480				
Boarding House Fees									
7-12	\$32,460	\$16,230	\$8,115	\$1,388	\$1,480				

Sibling Discount In the case of two or more brothers attending the College at the same time, a discount of 10% on tuition fees applies automatically to the younger brother(s).

Upon written application annually, a discount of 10% on tuition fees applies to students who have older siblings attending Somerville House, Clayfield College or Sunshine Coast Grammar School.

Please complete the Sibling Discount Form available at www.bbc.qld.edu.au/efees and email to the Finance Office - finance@bbc.qld.edu.au

Scholarships/Bursaries Where scholarships/bursaries are awarded, the greater concession will apply. A student will not be granted more than one concession (including sibling discount) at any one time.

Billing frequency and payment due dates							
Invoice Issue Date	Semester Payment Due Date	Instalment Payment Due Date					
Friday 19 January	Friday 2 February	Friday 2 February					
		Friday 19 April					
Friday 14 June	Friday 12 July	Friday 12 July					
		Friday 4 October					

To opt-in to pay 2024 fees in four instalments (outlined above), please email finance@bbc.qld.edu.au stating your Parent Code.

Finance Departi	nent con	tact d	letails
------------------------	----------	--------	---------

Email: finance@bbc.qld.edu.au Phone: +61 7 3309 3500